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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON-WESTLAND SHEEP DISTRICT— continued.
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No. of Sheep on
April 30, [ April 30.

1921. 1922.

No. of

April 30,
1921.

Sheop on, April 30,
1022.

Wbstland County—continued.
Haddock, Edward, Herepo
Haddock, F. J., Herepo..
Hansbury, J., Ross
Hansen, P., Hende's Forry
Harcourt, R. A., Arahura, Box 71, Hokitika
Harcourt, R. A., Koiterangi
Harcourt, It. A., Teremakuu Farm, Box 71,

Hokitika
Harris, Thomas, Humphrey's
Harris, William H., and Sons, Huhuka, via

Ross
Hart, J. A., Koiterangi
Havill,F., Kanieri Forks
Havill, S., Koiterangi ..
Hende, Carl, Harihari
Hende, H. H. and J. W., Hende's Ferry ..
Hende, James, Hende's Ferry
Henderson Bros., Waitaha
Heveldt, H., Matainui
Houliston, R., Lower Kokatahi
Hutchison, D. J., Kanieri
Hyndman, R., Wataroa
Jackson, Thomas, Jackson's
Jackson, Wilhelmina, Aioken's
Kambach, Henry, Kokatahi
Katau, G., Bruce Bay
Kelly, J., Lower Kokatahi
Langeson, L. E., Hokitika
Look, J.,Kanieri
Lyes, W., Kokatahi
Manera, John, Ross
Manera, Joseph, Pukekura
Manzoni, Joseph, Callaghan's
Marshall, F. ft, Kokatahi
McBride, A. and T., Matainui
McBride, James, Matainui
McDonald, Peter, Dundalk Hotel, Kumara
McGowan, Hugh, Waitaha
McGregor, John, Waitaha
Mcintosh, G. ft, Ruatapu
Mcintosh, J. J.. Hokitika
Mcintosh, J. J., Hokitika
McLean, J., Harihari
Meharry, A., jun., Upper Kokatahi
Meharry, A. W., Kokatahi
Meharry, J. G., Lower Kokatahi..
Michel, H. L., Koiterangi
Millson, Mrs. Phcebe H., Kumara
Minchan, Jas., Harihari
Mitchell, John, Ross
Monk, Harry, Koiterangi
Morel, L., Lower Kokatahi
Morgan, William, Greenstone
Moynihan, Mrs. T., Lower Kokatahi
Mulvenoy, J. J., Maintain
Murphy, Joseph Patrick, Dillmanstown ..
Neame, Frank, Kumara
Nightingale, 0. J.,Hokitika
Nolan and Hevelat, Ross
Nolan Bros., Okuru
Nolan, James, Matainui
Nolan, Tom, Matainui
Northcroft, George, Wataroa
O'Connor, J. J., Matainui
Olson, John, Hokitika
O'Neil, T., Kokatahi
O'Neill Bros., Dry Creek, Tetaho
O'Neill, Thomas, Lower Kokatahi
Owens, W. T. H., Kanieri
Passmore, W., Kumara
Perry Bros., Hokitika
Poole, John, Kumara
Purcell, M. J., Matainui
Purcell, P. J., Matainui
Rea, G. P., Ross
Renton, Paul H., Hokitika
Reynolds, H. J.,Waitaha
Ritchie, John,Kumara
Ritchie, R. and W., Makawiho, Bruce Bay
Robertson, G. T, Harihari
Sccasc, Jacob,Karangarua
Scott, Andrew, Karangarau
Scott, Walter, Karangarau
Searle, William, Herepo
Sheriff, Mrs. M. P., Blue Spur

101
600

70
137
404

1,066
268

109
478

554
31
26
45

510
122

14
192
94
54

672
562
204
246
101

15
267

31
70

217
191
33
18

528
278

91
8

058
142
90

170
37

390
94

252
92

173
261
159
303

75
711
164
79
51

152
90

654
804
172
76
24

313
90

359
383
204

66
424

79
28

325
354

80

74
552

50
65

400
448
284

120
473

141
35
23
36

575
232

21
196
75
49

644
475

25
277
71

Nil
84

Nil
66

182
221
39
46

483
263

8
Nil

510
150
20

200
136
102
31

227
40

172
207
145
250

29
686

70
60
58

110
31

550
804
136
48
20

413
109
214
433
278

55
520

01
20

162
332

Nil
17
78
36

200
21
60

282
245
161
66

Wbstland County—continued.
Sims, John, Ross
Smith, J. FT R., Koiterangi
Smith, William, Matainui
Stewart, Samuel, Goldsborough
Stewart, W. H. G., Kumara
Stopforth, T. 0., Hokitika
Straight, W. J., Kumara ..
Sullivan Bros., Weheka
Surgenor, Joe, Rimu
Thompson, Mrs. Jennie;, Karangarua
Thomson, Jamos, Okarito
Thomson, Jamos, Ross
Thomson, W., Ross
Torley, Frank, Goldsborough
Treac'y, Miss E. M. J. B. G, Kumara
Trembath, John, Waitaha
Wall, William, Herepo
Wallace Bros., Kokatahi
Walsh, James, Weheka
Williams, Fred G., and Sons, Weheka
Winter, H., Koiterangi
Woodham, Fred, Harihari
Woolhouse, James, Koiterangi
Wright, W., Pukekura

250. 84
524
223
211
95
28

1,067

191
96

258
127
30

704
87
71

134
51

1,209
173
231

18
125

200
66

405
238
247

12
25

926
37

179
91

210
101
30

304
78
65

123
61

1,208
180
147
21

120

38,598 33,331
SOUNDS COUNTY

(In Marlborough Subdivision).
Anderson, J. G., Mahau
Anncar, J. H., Resolution Bay
Archer, P. P., Tuna Bay, Elaine Bay
Arthur, II., Waikawa, Picton
Ashton, Thomas, Kenepuru Head
Baldick, Alfred, Redheugh, P.O., Sounds .
Baldick, D. and H., Maraitai, Hitaua
Baldick, William H., Blumine Island, Pieton
Baxter, H. J. and F. A., Erie, Te Weka ..
Beauehamp, Mrs. H., Anakiwa, Picton
Beech, F. J., Kenepuru Head
Bell, James (c/o W. Wastney, Manager), The

Rocks, Picton
Black, J. H., Tira Ora
Blyth, Arthur, Waihohonu
Borek, C. H. and 1). L., Nydia Bay
Borse, Mrs. D. V., Elaine Bay ..
Brown, Mrs. M. ,!., Elaino Bay
Burton, P., Whareatea Bay, F'rench Pass ..
Campbell, Mrs. P. ft, Elaine Bay
Chaytor, Miss B. E., Picton
Climo, James P., Manaroa
Conway, D. J., St. Omer
Coster, L. E., Punaruawhiti P.O., Pioton ..
Crump, Rev. J., Ocean Bay,Port Underwood
Daken, Frank, Hakahaka, Port Underwood
Daken, Frank, Hakahaka, Port Underwootl
Daken, Mrs E., Opihi, Whangakoko
Daken, Mrs. Maggie, Redheugh, Whangakoko
Daken, Mrs Maggie, Whangakoko
Daken, R., Mint Bay, Pieton
Davey, W. J., St. Omer
Dawkins, It. G., Hikoekoea, Picton
Derbyshire, A. H., Onapua
Duffett, F. J., Ruakaka, Picton
Flkington, Wotckia, Whareatea Bay, French

Pass
Fell Bros., Nikau Bay, Haveloek (private

bag), Picton
Flood, A. L., Koutunui (private bag), Picton
Flood, C. G, Picton
Flood, J. T., Te Weka
Foote, A. R., P.O., Nydia Bay
Footo, D. W., Homewood
Footo, E. A., To Rawa
Foote, J. D. (Estate of), Wilson's Bay, Te

Rawa
Gillett and Dearlove (private bag), Ravens-

cliff, Picton
Godsiff, C. H., St. Omer
Godsiff, C. H. N., St. Omer
Godsiff, D. H., Waitaria, Portage
Godsiff, F. C. W., St. Omer, Sounds
Godsiff, G. N. P., Broken Hill, St. Omer ..
Godsiff, G. N. P., Manaroa
Gould, John, Nydia Bay

404
188
46
41

1,145
358
327
704
612
878

2,000
1,859

538
755
310
200

1,450
61

111
185
395
177
631
565
400

2,020
405
463
720
300
114

1,620
364
395

33

361
153
31
53

1,078
341
300
649
532
909

2,024
2,083

385
640
600
116

1,147
01
97

150
379
127
350
477
400

1,800
323
380
613
300

Nil
1,629

334
303

10

1,307 1,219
650
466
143
130

1,879
550

1,525

699
408

87
55

1,879
1,800
1,800

37
36

151
72
54

412
337
189
72

1,171

900
354

1,335
213
301

1,145
112

1,051

780
290

1,136
106
285
925

Nil
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